11-0407 Cemetery Landscape Maintenance and Related Services

Bid Opening Date: April 6, 2011 3:00 pm

Contracting Office: Sandra Rogers

Summary by Cemetery:
Evergreen Cemetery 1.0 Acre
Hinson Cemetery 8.0 Acre
Lisbon Cemetery 3.25 Acre
Rigdon Cemetery 1.0 Acre
Richmond Cemetery .5 Acre
Smyth-Mill Cemetery .5 Acre
Woods-Boyd Cemetery .5 Acre

Evergreen Cemetery 1.0 Acres

Silver Lake

Helping Hand Lawn Care, Sorrento, FL
Katzer Lawn Service, Tavares, FL
Timberline Services, Inc., Altoona, FL

Precision Care Lawn Maintenance, Umatilla,FL
Faith Works Total Ground Maint., Mt. Dora, FL

SLC-Superior Lawn Care, LLC, Tavares, FL

Katzer Lawn Service

Faith Works Total Ground
Katzer Lawn Service

Faith Works Total Ground
Faith Works Total Ground
Faith Works Total Ground
Faith Works Total Ground
Total per year under 11-0407

$3,315.00
$8,250.00
$4,635.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$22,800.00

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup, Detail Mowing,

Blowing off Weedeating, Edging,
Monday, Overhang Trim
Wednesday

and Friday only

Trash Pickup,

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Per Month Price for Months of
March through November

Per Month Price for Months of
December through February

$150.00 $380.00 $100.00 $400.00
$160.00 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
$555.00 $0.00 $370.00 $0.00

$525.00 $300.00 $350.00 $300.00
$600.00 $150.00 $400.00 $100.00
$225.00 $100.00 $150.00 $100.00

Timberline total includes trash pickup and blowing off

Total for
Year
$6,270.00
$3,315.00
$6,105.00
$9,375.00
$8,250.00
$3,675.00

vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew



Hinson Cemetary 8.0 Acres

Altoona

Helping Hand Lawn Care, Sorrento, FL

Katzer Lawn Service, Tavares, FL

Timberline Services, Inc., Altoona, FL

Precision Care Lawn Maintenance, Umatilla,FL
Faith Works Total Ground Maint., Mt. Dora, FL
SLC-Superior Lawn Care, LLC, Tavares, FL

Lisbon Cemetery 3.25 Acres

Lisbon

Helping Hand Lawn Care, Sorrento, FL

Katzer Lawn Service, Tavares, FL

Timberline Services, Inc., Altoona, FL

Precision Care Lawn Maintenance, Umatilla,FL
Faith Works Total Ground Maint., Mt. Dora, FL
SLC-Superior Lawn Care, LLC, Tavares, FL

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Per Month Price for Months of
March through November

Per Month Price for Months of
December through February

$900.00 $1,140.00 $600.00 $1,200.00
$900.00 $250.00 $600.00 $250.00
$1,225.00 $0.00 $817.00 $0.00
$700.00 $300.00 $466.66 $300.00
$600.00 $150.00 $400.00 $100.00
$1,800.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $150.00
Timberline total includes trash pickup and blowing off
Detail Mowing, Trash Pickup, Detail Mowing, Trash Pickup,

Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Per Month Price for Months of
March through November

Per Month Price for Months of
December through February

$450.00 $760.00 $300.00 $800.00
$285.00 $125.00 $190.00 $125.00
$585.00 $0.00 $390.00 $0.00

$475.00 $300.00 $316.66 $300.00
$480.00 $120.00 $320.00 $80.00
$731.00 $125.00 $487.50 $125.00

Timberline total includes trash pickup and blowing off

Total for
Year
$23,760.00
$12,900.00
$13,476.00
$11,299.98
$8,250.00
$21,600.00

Total for
Year
$14,190.00
$4,635.00
$6,435.00
$8,824.98
$6,600.00
$9,541.50

vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew

vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew



Rigdon Cemetery 1.0 Acres

Umatilla

Helping Hand Lawn Care, Sorrento, FL

Katzer Lawn Service, Tavares, FL

Timberline Services, Inc., Altoona, FL

Precision Care Lawn Maintenance, Umatilla,FL
Faith Works Total Ground Maint., Mt. Dora, FL
SLC-Superior Lawn Care, LLC, Tavares, FL

Richmond Cemetery .5 Acres

Okahumpka

Helping Hand Lawn Care, Sorrento, FL

Katzer Lawn Service, Tavares, FL

Timberline Services, Inc., Altoona, FL

Precision Care Lawn Maintenance, Umatilla,FL
Faith Works Total Ground Maint., Mt. Dora, FL
SLC-Superior Lawn Care, LLC, Tavares, FL

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Per Month Price for Months of
March through November

Per Month Price for Months of
December through February

$150.00 $380.00 $100.00 $400.00
$150.00 $125.00 $100.00 $125.00
$555.00 $0.00 $370.00 $0.00

$200.00 $300.00 $133.32 $300.00
$120.00 $30.00 $80.00 $20.00
$225.00 $100.00 $150.00 $100.00

Timberline total includes trash pickup and blowing off

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,
Blowing off

Monday,
Wednesday
and Friday only

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,
Blowing off

Monday,
Wednesday
and Friday only

Per Month Price for Months of
March through November

Per Month Price for Months of
December through February

$120.00 $380.00 $80.00 $400.00
$105.00 $60.00 $70.00 $60.00
$278.00 $0.00 $185.00 $0.00

$125.00 $300.00 $83.32 $300.00
$120.00 $30.00 $80.00 $20.00
$112.50 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00

Timberline total includes trash pickup and blowing off

Total for
Year
$6,270.00
$3,150.00
$6,105.00
$5,799.96
$1,650.00
$3,675.00

Total for
Year
$5,940.00
$1,875.00
$3,057.00
$4,974.96
$1,650.00
$2,137.50
$2,046-00
$4,371-00
£965-64
$4,777-20

vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew

vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew



Smyth Mill Cemetery .5 Acres

Okahumpka

Helping Hand Lawn Care, Sorrento, FL

Katzer Lawn Service, Tavares, FL

Timberline Services, Inc., Altoona, FL

Precision Care Lawn Maintenance, Umatilla,FL
Faith Works Total Ground Maint., Mt. Dora, FL
SLC-Superior Lawn Care, LLC, Tavares, FL

Woods-Boyd Cemetery .5 Acres

Groveland

Helping Hand Lawn Care, Sorrento, FL

Katzer Lawn Service, Tavares, FL

Timberline Services, Inc., Altoona, FL

Precision Care Lawn Maintenance, Umatilla,FL
Faith Works Total Ground Maint., Mt. Dora, FL
SLC-Superior Lawn Care, LLC, Tavares, FL

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,

Blowing off
Monday,

Wednesday
and Friday only

Per Month Price for Months of
March through November

Per Month Price for Months of
December through February

$150.00 $380.00 $100.00 $400.00
$135.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00
$555.00 $0.00 $370.00 $0.00

$300.00 $375.00 $200.00 $375.00
$120.00 $30.00 $80.00 $20.00
$225.00 $100.00 $150.00 $100.00

Timberline total includes trash pickup and blowing off

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,
Blowing off
Monday,
Wednesday
and Friday only

Detail Mowing,
Weedeating, Edging,
Overhang Trim

Trash Pickup,
Blowing off
Monday,
Wednesday
and Friday only

Per Month Price for Months of
March through November

Per Month Price for Months of
December through February

$120.00 $380.00 $80.00 $400.00
$120.00 $75.00 $80.00 $75.00
$278.00 $0.00 $185.00 $0.00

$300.00 $375.00 $200.00 $375.00
$120.00 $30.00 $80.00 $20.00
$112.50 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00

Timberline total includes trash pickup and blowing off

Total for
Year
$6,270.00
$2,565.00
$6,105.00
$7,800.00
$1,650.00
$3,675.00

Total for
Year
$5,940.00
$2,220.00
$3,057.00
$7,800.00
$1,650.00
$2,137.50

vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew

vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew
vendor withdrew



